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Subject : Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015: 
Information regarding issue of Letter of Confirmation/ Entitlement Letter in lieu of Duplicate Share 
Certificates for share certificates reported lost 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 
 

The Share Certificates as detailed below have been reported lost and applications were received for issue of Duplicate 
Share Certificates: 
 

Sr. 

Nos.       
Folio Nos. 

Certificates 

No(s). 
First/ Sole Shareholder 

Distinctive 

No. from 

Distinctive 

No. to 

No. of 

Shares 

1 F201 

70152 - 53 

GUSHTASP B FORBES 

3359239 3359300 62 

540265 52260019 52260033 15 

720349 - 50 65944529 65944566 38 

2 Z69339 

501551 

SAMPADA SHRIRAM BHAVE 

50629778 50629827 50 

670909 64069099 64069110 12 

873360 92971576 92971606 31 

3 109185 880672 KULWANT KAUR 93205233 93205244 12 

4 91966 
629620 

JAIDEB ROY CHOWDHURY 
62484226 62484275 50 

907278 94312034 94312058 25 

5 87477 
1325 

AZMINA GULAM HYDER 

62504 62553 50 

897228 93896867 93896891 25 

6 87972 
459375 - 77 48552601 48552750 150 

898282 - 83 93941160 93941234 75 

7 91474 

274117 - 18 

RAMILA PRADIP TRIVEDI 

39499891 39499981 91 

600418 61292241 61292249 9 

906009 94258772 94258821 50 

8 D793618 

41868 

ABHISHEK BAGRI 

2004459 2004508 50 

615708 61844942 61844991 50 

913973 94612498 94612547 50 

9 Z70427 504372 
PRABHAKAR PANDYA 

50765556 50765605 50 

10 Z71062 505896 50838418 50838467 50 

11 S5616 

307892 - 94 

DENISE SMALLER 

41131548 41131697 150 

610784 61699528 61699564 37 

817021 - 23 87571428 87571520 93 
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Sr. 

Nos.       
Folio Nos. 

Certificates 

No(s). 
First/ Sole Shareholder 

Distinctive 

No. from 

Distinctive 

No. to 

No. of 

Shares 

12 V1664 
835871 - 72 

M R VINDDA 
91075816 91075850 35 

642122 63076085 63076088 4 

13 G2188 543273 - 74 SAROJ GUPTA 52375598 52375609 12 

14 D752961 646897 - 99 DHIMANT INDRAVADAN SHAH 63238836 63238985 150 

15 Z59129 

457336 

BALBIR SINGH PARMAR 

48455887 48455936 50 

854825 91839052 91839082 31 

655200 63527871 63527882 12 
 

In the absence of any claim/ objection being lodged with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days of the date 
of this letter, the Company shall proceed to issue ‘Letter of Confirmation /Entitlement Letter’ in lieu of Duplicate Share 
Certificates for the abovementioned share certificates reported lost.  
 

Please do the needful to bring the above to the knowledge of the public at large and others dealing through/ connected 
with your Exchange. Enclosed is the Public Notice pertaining to the above published in newspapers as required. The same 
shall also be uploaded on the Company's website.  
 

Thanking you, 
Yours truly, 
NESTLÉ INDIA LIMITED 

 
PRAMOD KUMAR RAI 
COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER  
 

Encl.: as above 
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NESTLE INDIA LIMITED 
(GIN: L 15202DL1959PLC003786) 

Regd. Office: 100 / 101, World Trade Centre, Barakhamba Lane, New Delhi-11 O 001 
Email: investor@in.nestle.com I Website: www.nestle.in I Ph: 011-23418891 

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR ISSUE OF LETTER OF CONFIRMATION 
Notice is hereby given that in the absence of any claim being lodged with the Company 
at its Registered office within 15 days from the date of this Notice, letter of 
confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates shall be issued for undermentioned 
share certificates reported lost: 

Starting No_ of 
Certificate No(s). Firsf,!Sole Shareholder Distinctive No. Sb.a.w 

70152 - 70153 Gushtasp B Forbes 3359239 62 
540265 Gushtasp B Forbes 52260019 15 

720349 - 720350 Gushtasp B Forbes 65944529 38 
501551 Sampada Shriram Bhave 50629778 50 
670909 Sampada Shriram Bhave 64069099 12 

873360 Sampada Shriram Bhave 92971576 31 
880672 Kulwant Kaur 93205233 12 

629620 Jaideb Roy Chowdhury 62484226 50 
907278 Jaideb Roy Chowdhury 94312034 25 

1325 Azmina Gulam Hyder 62504 50 

897228 Azmina Gulam Hyder 93896867 25 
459375 - 459377 Azmina Gulam Hyder 48552601 150 
898282 - 898283 Azmina Gulam Hyder 93941160 75 
274117-274118 Ramila Pradip Trivedi 39499891 91 
600418 Ramila Pradip Trivedi 61292241 9 
906009 Ramila Pradip Trivedi 94258772 50 
41868 Abhishek Bagri 2004459 50 

615708 Abhishek Bagri 61844942 50 
913973 Abhishek Bagri 94612498 50 

504372 Prabhakar Pandya 50765556 50 
505896 Prabhakar Pandya 50838418 50 

307892 - 307894 Denise Smaller 41131548 150 
610784 Denise Smaller 61699528 37 
817021 - 817023 Denise Smaller 87571428 93 
835871 - 835872 MR Vindda 91075816 35 
642122 MR Vindda 63076085 4 
543273 - 54327 4 Saroj Gupta 52375598 12 
646897 - 646899 Dhimant lndravadan Shah 63238836 150 

457336 Balbir Singh Parmar 48455887 50 
854825 Balbir Singh Parmar 91839052 31 
655200 Balbir Singh Parmar 63527871 12 

The above information is also available on the website of the Company. 

For Nestle India Limited 

Date : 05.10.2023 Pramod Kumar Rai 
Place : New Delhi Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

FINANCIAL EXPRESS Fri , 06 October 
RU.D TO~&I) https://epaper. 

~Nestle® 
Good Food, Good Life 

mailto:c@IN.nestle.com
http://www.nestle.in/

		2023-10-06T17:55:10+0530
	PRAMOD KUMAR RAI




